1
2023 Catalog
2
Poles
Pole Foundations &
Forms
Pole Accessories
Outdoor Building Mounts
Outdoor Mounting
Accessories
Keypad & Reader
Pedestals
LED Lighting
Indoor Mounting
3
8
10
15
19
26
29
32
3
Poles
SteadyMax
4” Square
Direct Bury
4
SteadyMax - 16 ft. SP-SM16
16 ft. Round Non-Tapered SteadyMax - These engineered camera poles have a
Factory-Installed Vibration Suppression System that consists of two different frequency
dampeners that quell high and low frequency vibrations and oscillations that may occur
during the life of the pole. Strong Pole Anchor Basket, template & nuts and washers,
nut covers and hand-hole covers are included with each pole.
SteadyMax - 20 ft. SP-SM20
20’ Round Tapered SteadyMax - These engineered camera poles have a Factory-
Installed Vibration Suppression System that consists of two different frequency
dampeners that quell high and low frequency vibrations and oscillations that may occur
during the life of the pole. Strong Pole Anchor Basket, template & nuts and washers,
nut covers and hand-hole covers are included with each pole.
SteadyMax - 25 ft. SP-SM25
25’ Round Tapered SteadyMax - These engineered camera poles have a Factory-
Installed Vibration Suppression System that consists of two different frequency
dampenes that quell high and low frequency vibrations and oscillations that may occur
during the life of the pole. Strong Pole Anchor Basket, template & nuts and washers,
nut covers and hand-hole covers are included with each pole.
5
Extra Hand Hole Add-On
SP-SMXH
Add an extra hand hole to any 16, 20, or
25 ft SteadyMax Pole
SteadyMax-FL - 12 ft. SP-SM12FL
12’ Round SteadyMax Pole specially created to withstand 195mph FL winds. These
engineered camera poles have a Factory-Installed Vibration Suppression System
that consists of two different frequency dampeners that quell high and low frequency
vibrations and oscillations that may occur during the life of the pole. Strong Pole

4” Square Pole - 12 ft
SP-8
SP-12
8’ Strong Pole with Fixed Base - Built out of a special Aerospace Aluminum, these 4’
Security Camera Poles are designed to reduce the amount of movement and shake
commonly found with many light poles. Using Strong Poles solves a whole host of
problems with using existing light poles and hose clamps for your security cameras,
sensors and detectors.
12’ Strong Pole with Fixed Base - Built out of a special Aerospace Aluminum, these 4’
Security Camera Poles are designed to reduce the amount of movement and shake
commonly found with many light poles. Using Strong Poles solves a whole host of
problems with using existing light poles and hose clamps for your security cameras,
sensors and detectors.
7
8 ft - SP-DB8 8 ft - SP-4-DB8
11ft - SP-DB11 11ft - SP-4-DB11
The advantages of aluminum poles make them the perfect option for direct buried applications.
With a record of successful installations throughout the country, Strong Poles Aluminum Direct Buried Poles provide
industry professionals with significant overall job savings.
Strong Poles Aluminum Direct Buried Poles are the perfect solution to the high maintenance alternative of composite
poles.
16 ft - SP-DB16 16 ft - SP-4-DB16
20 ft - SP-DB20
25’ - SP-DB25
8
Pole Foundations
& Forms
9

Standard Side Mounting Plate
HD Corner Mount SP-HDCM
Heavy Duty corner mount with 3 sides fitted with our Standard Side
Mounting Plate configuration.
26
Keypad &
Reader
Pedestals
27
Keypad &
Reader
Pedestals
HD Architectural Keypad Pedestal SP-PM484
Heavy Duty 48” height with faceplate at 42”, made from 4” square
aluminum with pyramid cap
Gooseneck Pedestal - 36 SP-CMP36
Curb Mounted 36” Model made from 1.5” tubing
Gooseneck Pedestal - 42 SP-PMP42
Pad Mounted 42” Model made from 1.5” tubing
Gooseneck Pedestal - 48 SP-PMP48
Pad Mounted 48” Model made from 1.5” tubing
28
Dual Height Pad Mounted Pedestal SP-DualHeavyP
For Cars & Big Trucks - made from 3” square with lower face at 42” and
upper face at 72”
Touch-less Card Reader Pedestal SP-CRPM48
48” height made from 4” square aluminum
Direct-Burial Goose-neck Keypad Pedestal SP-DBP66
66” height total made from 1.5” tubing so 2’ can be buried and 42” left
above ground
29
LED Lighting
for parking lots & other outdoor areas
30
100W - LED Area Light SP-X100W
100W LED lights with Type III lens, 4000 - 5000K Color Temp (Daylight),
2-3/8” Tenon Slip-fit Mounts, Accept any Voltage from 120-277V AC
150W - LED Area Light SP-X150W
150W LED Light with Type III lens, 4000 - 5000K Color Temp (Daylight),
2-3/8” Tenon Slip-fit Mounts, Accept any Voltage from 120-277V AC
200W - LED Area Light SP-X200W
200W LED Light with Type III lens, 4000 - 5000K Color Temp (Daylight),
2-3/8” Tenon Slip-fit Mounts, Accept any Voltage from 120-277V AC
250W - LED Area Light SP-X250W
250W LED Light with Type III lens, 4000 - 5000K Color Temp (Daylight),
2-3/8” Tenon Slip-fit Mounts, Accept any Voltage from 120-277V AC
31
320W - LED Area Light SP-X320W
320W LED Light with Type III lens, 4000 - 5000K Color Temp (Daylight),
2-3/8” Tenon Slip-fit Mounts, Accept any Voltage from 120-277V AC
LED Area Light Photocell SP-XPC
Photocell for all SP-X LED lights